
23-24 BHS Varsity Cheerleaders23-24 BHS Varsity Cheerleaders  

EMERSON BEHRENS
AVARIE STANSBURY

RIBBON JONES
DANIELLA GUERRERO

PEYTON IVY
KAILYN SHUGART
CARLYN MCCOY
ALEXIS TRAILL

CLAIRE JACKSON
CHASIDY NOWICKI
KATELIN SEEKER

MORGAN WESTERFELD
RILEY KLINGMAN
LOGAN BALLARD

CHEYANN NUGENT
RACHEL LAWRENCE

Congratulations to the 2023-2024 Brenham High School Varsity Cheerleaders!
Uniform fittings are on Thursday, April 6th at 3:30 PM in the Main Gym. 



23-24 BHS JV Cheerleaders23-24 BHS JV Cheerleaders  

PAIGE MARTH
BRIDGIT CALES

RAELYNN TRAILL
CODI CLARK

STEVIE DONNELL
BRIAR KALHKAKE

POLLY GRAVES
LOGAN FATHEREE

Congratulations to the 2023-2024 Brenham High School Junior Varsity Cheerleaders!
Uniform fittings are on Thursday, April 6th at 3:30 PM in the Main Gym. 



23-24 BHS Freshman Cheerleaders23-24 BHS Freshman Cheerleaders  

ELLA STELTER
KAMRYN POWELL
LAINA NUGENT

REBECCA LAWRENCE
JULIETTE MURPHY

MIA FLENCHER
PEYTON BARKER

LAYLA REYES
ANNALEE SAWYER
GEORGIA CARROL

Congratulations to the 2023-2024 Brenham High School Freshman Cheerleaders!
Uniform fittings are on Thursday, April 6th at 3:30 PM in the Main Gym. 



23-24 Uil State Competition Team23-24 Uil State Competition Team  

LOGAN BALLARD
EMERSON BEHRENS

BRIDGET CALES
CODI CLARK

STEVIE DONNELL
LOGAN FATHEREE

MIA FLENCHER
DANIELLA GUERRERO

PEYTON IVY
CLAIRE JACKSON

RIBBON JONES

Congratulations to the 2023-2024 UIL State Competition Team!

Briar Kalhkake
Rebecca Lawrence

Paige Marth
Carlyn McCoy

Juliette Murphy
Cheyann Nugent

Laina Nugent
Chasidy Nowicki
Annalee Sawyer
Katelin Seeker
Kailyn Shugart

ELLA STELTER
RAELYNN TRAILL

MORGAN WESTERFELD



ALTERNATES:
ALEXIS TRAILL

RACHEL LAWRENCE
GEORGIA CARROL
PEYTON BARKER
POLLY GRAVES


